LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
POST OFFICE BOX 3578
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

OPERATOR David Fasken , ADDRESS @08 First Natiogal Bank Bld
MidTand, Texas 9%701an 9
LEASE NAME Warren #2 WELL NO. 2 FIELD __ Knowles

LOCATION 2200' FNL, 880' FEL, Sec. 8, T-17-S, R-37-E, Lea County, New Mexico

‘ ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES o DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
378 1/4 1.65 1.65
874 1/2 4.33 5.98
1,351 3/4 6.24 12.22
2,085 3/4 9.61 21.83
2,560 3/4 6.22 28.05
3,208 1 11.31 39.36
3,728 1 9.07 48.43
4,069 3/4 4.46 52.89
4,400 3/4 4.33 57.22
4,905 1 8.81 66.03
5,401 1-1/2 12.99 79.02
5,897 r 2 17.31 96.33
6,393 1-1/4 10.82 ' 107.15
6,900 1-1/4 11.06 118.21
7,140 1-1/2 6.28 124.49
7,514 1-1/2 9.79 134.28
7,828 2-3/4 15.07 149.35
8,079 2-1/4 9.85 159.20
8,330 2-3/4 12.04 171.24
8,531 ' 2-1/4 7.89 179.13
8,831 2 10.47 189.60
8,974 2-3/4 6.86 196.46
9,234 3-1/2 15.87 212.33
9,328 3 4.92 217.25
9,422 2-3/4 4.51 221.76
9,515 2-3/4 4.46 226.22
9,766 1 4.38 230.60
10,017 2-1/2 10.95 241.55
10,327 2 10.82 252.37
10,705 4-1/4 29.66 282.03
10,812 5-1/4 9.79 291.82
10,823 5 .96 292.78
10,854 4-3/4 2.57 295.35
10,886 5 2.79 298.14
11,017 5 11.42 309.56
11,074 6 5.96 315.52
11,136 5-3/4 6.21 321.73
11,198 6 6.48 328.21

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my
knowledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

TITEE Contracts #énager

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared  Gary W. Chappell known to me to be

the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who on making deposition, under oath states
that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operataor of the well identifipd above, and that
to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the

true vertical whatsoever.
Wz /27 o/ /-
AFFIDANT' IGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed to in my prescnce on this the 2pd__ day of QOctober , 1980.

%%41 2
otary PbTic in and for the

LA F MIAY A NA Tovac



LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
POST OFFICE BOX 3579

PAGE TWO MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702
OPERATOR David Fasken ADDRESS 608 FNB Bldg., Midland, Texas 79701
LEASE NAME Warren #2 WELL NO. 2 FIELD _ Knowles

LOCATION 2200' FNL, 880' FEL, Sec. 8, T-17-S, R-37-E, Lea County, New Mexico

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH o INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
11,299 6 10.56 338.77
11,354 6-1/4 5.99 344.76
11,416 / 7.56 352.32
11,446 7 3.66 355.98
11,508 7-1/2 8.09 364.07
11,%70 7-1/2 8.09 372.16
11,633 7-1/4 7.95 380.11
11,695 6 6.48 386.59
11,757 5-1/2 5.94 392.53
11,875 4-1/2 9.26 401.79



